
21.04

ГБОУ лицей № 144  
Калининского района
Санкт-Петербурга
Подписано электронной подписью
10.03.2025 12:09
директор
Федорова Лолита Анатольевна
7804140160-15-1741598684-20250310-68-1-1224-44

https://sielsi.ru/root/signature.html
http://lyceum144.ru/


22.04.



23.04.



24.04



25.04



26.04



28.04



29.04



30.04



01.05



02.05



03.05



05.05



06.05



07.05



08.05



09.05



10.05



12.05



13.05



14.05



15.05



16.05



17.05


